E-mail  hakko@eightron.co.jp    URL  https://eightron.co.jp/English
Head Office        Unity Forum 5F, 42-18, 1-Chome Itabashi, Itabashi-Ku, Tokyo 173-0004, Japan  TEL (81) 3-3963-5381 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
Osaka Sales Office  Akatsuki Building 7F, 13-45, Toyotsu-cho, Suita-shi, Osaka 564-0051, Japan      TEL (81) 6-6310-6880 FAX (81) 3-3961-4400
English
Model
Number
Inch
(Inside

Diameter（D) Height（H) Weight/roll
mm at 20℃ at 60℃ mm ℃ m kg/roll cm cm kg/roll
E-STB-6  1/4 6× 11
0～ 1.0
0～ 0.7
40
0～ 60
100 8.55
Clear
Green
Film
Wrapping
51 12 8.55
E-STB-8   5/16 8× 13.5 55 100 11.89 51 19 11.89
E-STB-9   3/8 9 × 15 65 100 14.48 54 19 14.48
E-STB-12   1/2 12× 18 85 100 18.11 62 19 18.11
E-STB-15   5/8 15× 22 105 50 13.03 54 19 13.03
E-STB-19   3/4 19× 26
0～ 0.6
135 50 15.84 62 22 15.84
E-STB-21.5  27/32 21.5 × 29 155 50 19.05 65 20 19.05
E-STB-25 1      25 × 33 175 50 23.34 82 22 23.34
E-STB-32 1 1/4 32× 41
0～ 0.5 0～ 0.35
225 40 26.43 95 28 26.43
E-STB-38 1 1/2 38× 48 265 40 34.60 98 32 34.60
E-STB-50 2      50 × 62 0～ 0.3 0～ 0.2 350 40 54.07 127 31 54.07
Oil-Proof PRESSURE HOSE
 〔Model Number：E-STB-(I.D.)〕
Industrial Hose Oil-proof, MADE IN JAPAN hose, which is superior in fl exibility and cost-saving.
〔Packing Dimension〕